PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Result of the

Notification No. M.Com. (Accounting & Finance) 2" Semester 2017-M/1

Master of Commerce (Accounting & Finance) 2" Semester
Examination held in May-2017

Result of the each candidate is shown in the column of Result. “R” means to re-appear

in the paper/s shown in the brackets as per Regulation. RLL means Result Later due to non-clearance

of lower examination result. Marks have been shown in case of Pass candidates.

Subject Description

Management Accounting
Management of Financial Services
Mergers and Acquisition
Corporate Tax Planning

Research Methodology

Summer Training and Viva Voce

Marks
100
100
100
100
100
100

Total Marks:
Marks of 1% Semester:

Grand Total:

600
600
1200

Name of Candidate

AASTHA

ARSHJOT KAUR BEDI

ASHIMA

DAMANPREET KAUR

GURPREET SINGH

HIMANSHU KORI

HITESH

KIRAN

NAVJOT SINGH

PARTEEK SINGH

Code
MAF-6201
MAF-6202
MAF-6203
MAF-6204
MAF-6205
MAF-6206
Roll No Regd. No
R.S.D. College, Ferozepur City
46931 11612000594
46932 11613000512
46933 11613000514
46934 11712000179
46935 10113001042
46936 11513000809
46937 11516000993
46938 11713000216
46939 11513000834
46940 11516000994
46941 11516000991

RAMANDEEP KAUR

Father’s Name

RAKESH KUMAR
MAINI
RAJINDER SINGH

BEDI

SUBHASH CHANDER
WADHWA

RANDHIR SINGH
AMARIJEET SINGH
SUSHIL KUMAR
NANAK CHAND
SUCHA SINGH
SURIJEET SINGH

JAGAT SINGH

KASHMIR SINGH

Mother’s Name

SUNITA MAINI

KULDEEP KAUR

NIDHI WADHWA

SURINDER KAUR

TAJINDER KAUR

SANGEETA

SEEMA

RAJ

PARAMIJEET KAUR

PARKASH KAUR

KULWANT KAUR

Result

977

1004

1004

964

862

Pass but RLL

899

906

852

Pass but RLL

935



Roll No

Regd. No

Name of Candidate

R.S.D. College, Ferozepur City

46942

46943

46944

46945

46946

15313000597

11516000995

11608000492

11813001116

14-SM-28

Re-appear Candidates

46947

46948

11505000336

11510000339

Total -18
Chandigarh
September 05, 2017

Father’s Name

Sd/-
D.R.E.

SAMRITI SURINDER KUMAR
SHUBHAM RAM DASS
TINA BHANDARI ASHOK BHANDARI
VISHAVPREET BAL KRISHAN
YOGESH KHURANA BINDU KHURANA
GURMEET SINGH JOGINDER SINGH
AMANDEEP KAUR LABH SINGH
Sd/-

O0.S.E A.R.E.

Mother’s Name

ANU BALA

SHANTI DEVI

URMIL BHANDARI

PRITAM KAUR

RAMESH KUMARI

DHARAM KAUR

KASHMIR KAUR

Sd/-

Result

Pass but RLL

R (MAF 6204)

Pass but RLL
887

958

RLL

Pass but RLL

(Prof. Parvinder Singh)
Controller of Examinations



